CYBER TECH CAREER COLLEGE

ASSOCIATES DEGREE
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

TRIMESTER 1
Application Fee $50.00
Orientation Fee $75.00
Registration Fee $35.00
Student ID $25.00
Student Services $35.00
Student Insurance $0.00
Technology Fee $75.00
Tuition Payment Agreement $75.00
TOTAL ANCILLARY FEES
Credits 10 $80.00  $800.00
Tuition Grant Bursary $0.00
TOTAL TUITION FEES
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE TRIMESTER 1

4 PAYMENTS OF:

TRIMESTER 2
Registration Fee $35.00
Student Services $35.00
Technology Fee $75.00
TOTAL ANCILLARY FEES
Credits 12 $80.00  $960.00
Tuition Grant Bursary $0.00
TOTAL TUITION FEES
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE TRIMESTER 2

4 PAYMENTS OF:

TRIMESTER 2
Registration Fee $35.00
Student Services $35.00
Technology Fee $75.00
TOTAL ANCILLARY FEES
Credits 12 $80.00  $960.00
Tuition Grant Bursary $0.00
TOTAL TUITION FEES
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE TRIMESTER 3

4 PAYMENTS OF:

$370.00

$800.00

$1,170.00
$292.50

$145.00

$960.00

$1,105.00

$276.25

$145.00

$960.00

$1,105.00

$276.25

TRIMESTER 4
Application Fee
Orientation Fee
Registration Fee
Student ID
Student Services
Student Insurance
Technology Fee
Tuition Payment Agreement
TOTAL ANCILLARY FEES

Credits
Tuition Grant Bursary
TOTAL TUITION FEES

12 $80.00

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE TRIMESTER 4

TRIMESTER 5
Registration Fee
Student Services
Technology Fee
TOTAL ANCILLARY FEES

Credits
Tuition Grant Bursary
TOTAL TUITION FEES

12 $80.00

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE TRIMESTER 5

TRIMESTER 5
Registration Fee
Student Services
Technology Fee
TOTAL ANCILLARY FEES

Credits
Tuition Grant Bursary
TOTAL TUITION FEES

12 $80.00

4 PAYMENTS OF:

4 PAYMENTS OF:

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE TRIMESTER 6
4 PAYMENTS OF:

$0.00
$75.00
$35.00
$25.00
$35.00

$0.00
$75.00
$75.00

$960.00
$0.00

$35.00
$35.00
$75.00

$960.00
$0.00

$35.00
$35.00
$75.00

$960.00
$0.00

$320.00

$960.00

$1,280.00
$320.00

$145.00

$960.00

$1,105.00
$276.25

$145.00

$960.00

$1,105.00
$276.25




Please be advised that this is only an estimated cost.

Please be advised that this is only an estimated cost.



