CYBER TECH CAREER COLLEGE

ASSOCIATES DEGREE HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

	4 PAYMENTS OF:	\$276.25		4 PAYMENTS OF:	\$276.25
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE T	RIMESTER 3	\$1,105.00	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE T	RIMESTER 6	\$1,105.00
TOTAL TUITION FEES		\$960.00	TOTAL TUITION FEES		\$960.00
Tuition Grant Bursary	\$0.00		Tuition Grant Bursary	\$0.00	
Credits 12	\$80.00 \$960.00		Credits 12	\$80.00 \$960.00	
TOTAL ANOILLANT FEE	•	ψ 1 4 3.00	TOTAL ANOILLANT FEE		φ140.00
TOTAL ANCILLARY FEE	·	\$145.00	TOTAL ANCILLARY FEE	·	\$145.00
Technology Fee	\$75.00 \$75.00		Technology Fee	\$75.00 \$75.00	
Student Services	\$35.00 \$35.00		Student Services	\$35.00 \$35.00	
TRIMESTER 2 Registration Fee	\$35.00		TRIMESTER 5 Registration Fee	\$35.00	
		7			7 3.20
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE T	RIMESTER 2 4 PAYMENTS OF:	\$1,105.00 \$276.25	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE T	RIMESTER 5 4 PAYMENTS OF:	\$1,105.00 \$276.25
					\$960.00
Tuition Grant Bursary TOTAL TUITION FEES	Φ0.00	\$960.00	Tuition Grant Bursary TOTAL TUITION FEES	φυ.υυ	ቀ በራስ ሰሳ
	\$0.00 \$960.00			\$80.00 \$960.00	
Credits 12	\$80.00 \$960.00		Credits 12	\$80.00 \$960.00	
TOTAL ANCILLARY FEE	S	\$145.00	TOTAL ANCILLARY FEE	S	\$145.00
Technology Fee	\$75.00		Technology Fee	\$75.00	
Student Services	\$35.00		Student Services	\$35.00	
Registration Fee	\$35.00		Registration Fee	\$35.00	
TRIMESTER 2			TRIMESTER 5		
	4 PAYMENTS OF:	\$292.50		4 PAYMENTS OF:	\$320.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE T	RIMESTER 1	\$1,170.00	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE T	RIMESTER 4	\$1,280.00
TOTAL TUITION FEES		\$800.00	TOTAL TUITION FEES		\$960.00
Tuition Grant Bursary	\$0.00		Tuition Grant Bursary	\$0.00	
Credits 10	\$80.00 \$800.00		Credits 12	\$80.00 \$960.00	
TOTAL ANCILLARY FEE	S	\$370.00	TOTAL ANCILLARY FEE	:S	\$320.00
Tuition Payment Agreeme	nt \$75.00		Tuition Payment Agreeme	ent \$75.00	
Technology Fee	\$75.00		Technology Fee	\$75.00	
Student Insurance	\$0.00		Student Insurance	\$0.00	
Student Services	\$35.00		Student Services	\$35.00	
Student ID	\$25.00		Student ID	\$25.00	
Registration Fee	\$35.00		Registration Fee	\$35.00	
Orientation Fee	\$75.00		Orientation Fee	\$75.00	
Application Fee	\$50.00		Application Fee	\$0.00	
Orientation Fee Registration Fee Student ID	\$75.00 \$35.00 \$25.00		Orientation Fee Registration Fee Student ID	\$75.00 \$35.00 \$25.00	

Please be advised that this is only an estimated cost.

Please be advised that this is only an estimated cost.